
 

 

India Trade Promotion Organisation (ITPO) 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 
Pragati Bhawan, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi-110 001 

Tender No. ITPO/ITSD/Website/2018                                            Date:- 25.10.2018 

Subject: Maintenance of Corporate Website (Bilingual), Fair Websites and RTI 
Website & Support Services. 
 
India Trade Promotion Organisation (ITPO) invites online bids in two-bid system 
(technical and commercial) from eligible bidders. Manual bids shall not be accepted. 
Important Information 

Cost of tender document  

Rs.590/-(Rupees Five Hundred Ninety only) through  
RTGS/NEFT/Demand Draft (DD) or Bank Pay order 
in favour of “India Trade Promotion Organisation” 
Payable at New Delhi. 

Earnest Money Deposit 

Rs. 50,000/-(Rupees Fifty Thousand only) through  
RTGS/NEFT/Demand Draft (DD) or Bank Pay order 
in favour of “India Trade Promotion Organisation” 
Payable at New Delhi. 

Publish Date 25.10.2018 (1:00 PM) 

Bid Document Download / 
Sale Start Date 

25.10.2018 (1:00 PM) 

Bid Submission Start Date 
25.10.2018 (1:30 PM) 

 Bid Submission End Date 
14.11.2018 (03:00 PM) 

Opening of Technical bids 
15.11.2018 (03:00PM) 

Validity of Bid  180 days from the last date of submission of Bids. 

For downloading/details of tender, please visit our website: www.indiatradefair.com 
(for reference only)  or  CPPP site https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 

http://www.indiatradefair.com/

